RONIX Screwdrivers

Premium Quality

6pcs Ratchet Screwdriver Set

RH-2784

Model

Ratchet setting
Rod size

Rod Material
bit material
Handle Material
Bit length

Bit Hardness
Length

Weight

packaging

Accessories

RH-2784

Auto locking,quick-load
Length:105 mm

CRV

CRV

PP+TPR

6.35x25mm

50HRC

150-185mm

205¢g

Sandwich packaging

6pcs bits[16.35x25mm0SL3

SL4 SL5 PH1 PH2 PH3

www.ronixtools.com



