

6pcs Ratchet Screwdriver Set

RH-2784

Model	RH-2784
Ratchet setting	Auto locking,quick-load
Rod size	Length:105 mm
Rod Material	CRV
bit material	CRV
Handle Material	PP+TPR
Bit length	6.35x25mm
Bit Hardness	50HRC
Length	150-185mm
Weight	205g
packaging	Sandwich packaging
Accessories	6pcs bits□6.35x25mm□□SL3 SL4 SL5 PH1 PH2 PH3